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Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

Event 214 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2024-02-03 - 18:55 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

1. LORD, Guillaume 23 Mustang Boucherville 4:07.30 704
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:31.23 31.66 250m: 2:34.29 31.53 350m: 3:36.73 31.31

100m: 59.57 30.75 200m: 2:02.76 31.53 300m: 3:05.42 31.13 400m: 4:07.30 30.57

2. VERDON, Laurent 17 Mustang Boucherville 4:10.59 677
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.26 31.77 250m: 2:35.57 32.18 350m: 3:39.84 32.06

100m: 59.49 31.24 200m: 2:03.39 32.13 300m: 3:07.78 32.21 400m: 4:10.59 30.75

3. ROUKEMA, Ivan 14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:17.49 624
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:31.81 31.65 250m: 2:36.84 32.71 350m: 3:44.03 33.95

100m: 1:00.16 31.07 200m: 2:04.13 32.32 300m: 3:10.08 33.24 400m: 4:17.49 33.46

4. TREPANIER, Loic 19 club aquatique st-eustache 4:20.06 605
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:32.92 32.77 250m: 2:41.12 33.49 350m: 3:49.02 33.46

100m: 1:00.15 31.73 200m: 2:07.63 34.71 300m: 3:15.56 34.44 400m: 4:20.06 31.04

5. TROTIER, Louis 17 Ddo 4:20.09 605
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:34.81 32.95 250m: 2:41.45 32.65 350m: 3:48.14 33.14

100m: 1:01.86 32.60 200m: 2:08.80 33.99 300m: 3:15.00 33.55 400m: 4:20.09 31.95

6. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 16 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:23.16 584
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:34.00 33.08 250m: 2:41.02 33.44 350m: 3:48.93 33.62

100m: 1:00.92 31.34 200m: 2:07.58 33.58 300m: 3:15.31 34.29 400m: 4:23.16 34.23

7. PILIECI, Alex 17 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:26.56 562
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.66 34.64 250m: 2:47.08 35.06 350m: 3:55.00 33.34

100m: 1:03.02 32.87 200m: 2:12.02 34.36 300m: 3:21.66 34.58 400m: 4:26.56 31.56

8. DZHAMAEV, Timur 17 Dorval Swim Club 4:27.46 557
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.43 33.57 250m: 2:44.57 35.03 350m: 3:54.35 34.43

100m: 1:01.86 32.58 200m: 2:09.54 34.11 300m: 3:19.92 35.35 400m: 4:27.46 33.11

9. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 Elite 4:27.84 554
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:37.00 33.57 250m: 2:45.70 34.52 350m: 3:54.63 34.66

100m: 1:03.43 32.69 200m: 2:11.18 34.18 300m: 3:19.97 34.27 400m: 4:27.84 33.21

10. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz 16 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:29.84 542
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:37.19 34.37 250m: 2:46.93 34.82 350m: 3:56.51 34.48

100m: 1:02.82 33.33 200m: 2:12.11 34.92 300m: 3:22.03 35.10 400m: 4:29.84 33.33


